You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T Details PDF
ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T
Manufacturer Part Number: ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T
Manufacturer/Brand: Abracon Corporation
Part of Description: OSC XO 27.000MHZ HCMOS SMD
Datasheets:
1.ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T.pdf
2.ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 544 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ASV-27.000MHZ-EJ-T
Manufacturer Abracon Corporation
Description OSC XO 27.000MHZ HCMOS SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Oscillators
Part Status 544 pcs Stock
Series ASV
Frequency 27MHz
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.276" L x 0.200" W (7.00mm x 5.08mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.071" (1.80mm)
Type XO (Standard)
Package / Case 4-SMD, No Lead
Voltage - Supply 3.3V
Frequency Stability ±20ppm
Function Enable/Disable
Output HCMOS
Current - Supply (Max) 15mA
Current - Supply (Disable) (Max) 10µA
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
ASV-29.4912MHZ-EJ-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 29.4912MHZ HCMOS
SMD
ASV-29.4912MHZ-E-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 29.4912MHZ HCMOS
SMD
ASV-3.6864MHZ-EJ-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 3.6864MHZ HCMOS
SMD
ASV-25.000MHZ-E-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 25.000MHZ HCMOS
SMD
ASV-25.000MHZ-EJ-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 25.000MHZ HCMOS
SMD
ASV-3.6864MHZ-E-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 3.6864MHZ HCMOS
SMD
ASV-25.000MHZ-ECS-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 25.000MHZ 3.3V SMD
ASV-3.6864MHZ-EC-T
Abracon Corporation
OSC XO 3.6864MHZ 3.3V SMD
12065C182KHT1A AD5311BRM AD5611AKSZ ADP150AUJZ-2.5 AXK7L30223G
BAS52-02V BCM84880B0KFSBG CAT9552LI CCM-2405SF CGJ3E2C0G2A471J080AA
DMT4011LFG-7 DTA144WSTP FM2307S3PTR GRM033R61A332KA01D GRM188R61A226ME15J
GRM216R61A225KE24D HEDR-8100#2Q4 HVLED807PFTR IPD90N08S4-05 IRF7832Z
IRFS9623 IRKC91/16A ISL59424IRZ-T7 KQ224505 LM4809LD
LQH32MN4R7K21L LTC5507ESC6#TRPBF MAU2D3000B MAX543AESA ME70N03AS
MEC1619L-AJZP NDS0610-NL OP162DRM-REEL. PD90F-160 PQ050RDC2SZF
PS21244-AEP PSB2115HV1.2 PVZ2A501C01R00 R6111030 RT6903ZQV
RT9182GPES SF1004G-Q SFH6156-4 SML-D12M8WT86SP SP3222EBCT
STGB20NB37LZT4 STM-341S2606-DVT UCC24610DRBT V28A36C200BG XC3090A-7PQ160C